
 
SIS/STC/051/2017-18         September 17, 2019 

Name: _____________________________________________________ Grade: ________________ 
 

Date Sheet for First Assessment (SR KG) 
 

Date Day Subject Portions 

06.10.2019 Sunday Rhymes 

1. Alphabet Song  2.  Colours   3.  Shapes everywhere 

4. Puppy pup   5. Stop go wait   6. Boogie, Boogie 

7.  Aeroplane aeroplane in the sky. 

07.10.2019 Monday 
Drawing & 

Story Telling 

Drawing:  Will ask students to draw the picture of sea life 

and transport (Road Scene) 

Story Telling: The lion and the mouse 

08.10.2019 Tuesday Reading 
Sight words: Phonics B (Page No. 9) Reading Worksheet 

Picture words: Page No. 8, 9, 10, 11, 22, 23 

09.10.2019 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

10.10.2019 Thursday 
Mathematics 

(Oral) 

1. Rote Counting  (1-100),  

2. What comes before, after and between (0 to 20) 

Ascending and descending order (1 to 20)  

13.10.2019 Sunday 
English 

Written 

Hand Writing: Teacher will observe the flow and neatness 

of handwriting in the English Written paper 

Dictation: Picture dictation worksheet 

Concepts: 1. Circle the correct word  2. Name the picture 

3. Rhyming words  4. Crossword   5. Make different words 

using given letters 

14.10.2019 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

15.10.2019 Tuesday EVS  (Oral) 
1. UAE Culture and Heritage  2.  Food we eat and drink   

3.  Means of transport 

16.10.2019 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

17.10.2019 Thursday 
Mathematics 

Written 

Numerals 1 to 100 

What comes before, after and between (0-20) 

Ascending and descending order (1 to 20) 

20.10.2019 Sunday EVS Written 

1. Sense organs (Page 3) (EVS-B) 

2. Air (Page No. 11) 

3. Water (Page No. 13, 14) 

4. Safety habits (Page 15, 16) 

5. Colours (CW done in four line book) 

6. Means of Transport (Page 21, 22, 23, 24) 

 

Note:   1.   Kindly clear all dues before Monday, 30.09.2019. 

2. Study all the worksheets given. 

3. Each subject consists of 25 marks.      

4. During exam days please send only school calendar, pencil box, tiffin and water bottle. 

5. Open House:  Wednesday, October 30, 2019 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 

 


